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MARCH 
Sunday, 10 March 2024 Fun Dressage Comp 

Friday, 22 March 2024 Show Jumping Clinic 

Saturday, 23 March 2024 Show Jumping Clinics 

Sunday, 24 March 2024 Show Jumping Comp 

Monday, 25 March 2024 Show Jumping Course Hire  

APRIL 
Wednesday, 3 April 2024 Easter Under 25 Show Jumping Competition 

Sunday, 21 April 2024 Dressage Comp 

MAY 
Saturday, 4 May 2024 Bovington BE 

Sunday, 5 May 2024 Bovington BE 

Monday, 6 May 2024 SJ Course Hire & XC Schooling 

Sunday, 26 May 2024 Bovington One Day Event 

Monday, 27 May 2024 SJ Course Hire & XC Schooling 

Wednesday, 29 May 2024 Under 25 Show Jumping Competition 

JUNE 
Saturday, 8 June 2024 XC Clinics 

Sunday, 9 June 2024 XC Schooling 

Friday, 14 June 2024 Stage 2 & 3 Coach & Adult Camp  

Saturday, 15 June 2024 Adult Camp  

Sunday, 16 June 2024 Adult Camp  

JULY 
Friday, 12 July 2024 Adult Camp 

Saturday, 13 July 2024 Adult Camp 

Sunday, 14 July 2024 Adult Camp 

Sunday, 21 July 2024 XC Clinics with Paul Warwick 

AUGUST 
Monday, 5 August 2024 to Thursday 8 August 2024 Eventers Camp 

Sunday, 11 August 2024 to Wednesday, 14 August 2024 Bovington Academy Camp 

Wednesday, 14 August 2024 to Friday, 16 August 2024 Perfect Ponies Camp 

Sunday, 18 August 2024 to Tuesday, 20 August 2024 PC Camp One - Members Only 

Sunday, 25 August 2024 Open Fun Show 

Tuesday, 27 August 2024 to Thursday, 29 August 2024 PC Camp Two - Members Only 
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SEPTEMBER 
Friday, 13 September 2024 BHS Stage 4 Care & Lunge Assessment 

Sunday, 15 September 2024 Bovington Hunter Trial 

Monday, 16 September 2024 XC Schooling 

Friday, 27 September 2024 BHS Stage 4 Coach Assessment 

Sunday, 29 September 2024 Eventer Challenge 

Monday, 30 September 2024 SJ Course Hire & XC Schooling 

OCTOBER 
Saturday, 19 October 2024 Bovington BE  

Sunday, 20 October 2024 Bovington BE  

Monday, 21 October 2024 SJ Course Hire & XC Schooling 

Wednesday, 30 October 2024 Under 25 Show Jumping Competition 

NOVEMBER 
Friday, 8 November 2024 Show Jumping Clinic 

Saturday, 9 November 2024 Show Jumping Clinics 

Sunday, 10 November 2024 Show Jumping Comp 

Monday, 11 November 2024 Show Jumping Course Hire  

Friday, 22 November 2024 Arena Eventing Clinic 

Saturday, 23 November 2024 Arena Eventing Clinics 

Sunday, 24 November 2024 Arena Eventing Comp 

Monday, 25 November 2024 Arena Eventing Course Hire 

DECEMBER 
Friday, 6 December 2024 Show Jumping Clinic 

Saturday, 7 December 2024 Show Jumping Clinics 

Sunday, 8 December 2024 Show Jumping Comp 

Monday, 9 December 2024 Show Jumping Course Hire  
  


